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MA · WC

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 09 Oct 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 13 Oct 2023 18:15 Inside Rats WC Orange Demons WC Black Anouska Barnes
Daniel Prout

Serpents WC WC Yellow have a BYE.

Sat 14 Oct 2023 11:20 Inside Serpents WC Green Demons WC Yellow Indi Smith
Ted Kerr

Sat 14 Oct 2023 12:00 Inside B52's WC Rats WC Black Indi Smith
Sabine Angelatos
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 16 Oct 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 20 Oct 2023 17:30 Inside Serpents WC Yellow Rats WC Black Aimee Hagan
Ted Kerr

Demons WC WC Black have a BYE.

Sat 21 Oct 2023 10:40 Inside Rats WC Orange Demons WC Yellow Anouska Barnes
Sabine Angelatos

Sat 21 Oct 2023 14:00 Inside Serpents WC Green B52's WC Sabine Angelatos
Indi Smith
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 23 Oct 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Demons WC WC Yellow have a BYE.

Sat 28 Oct 2023 11:20 Inside Serpents WC Yellow B52's WC Indi Smith
Darcy Wiffen

Sat 28 Oct 2023 12:00 Inside Serpents WC Green Rats WC Orange Anouska Barnes
Indi Smith

Sat 28 Oct 2023 16:10 Inside Demons WC Black Rats WC Black Corey Smith
Todd Houwen
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 30 Oct 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 03 Nov 2023 17:30 Inside Demons WC Black B52's WC Luke Neuwert
Aimee Hagan

Rats WC WC Orange have a BYE.

Sat 04 Nov 2023 10:40 Inside Serpents WC Green Serpents WC Yellow Anouska Barnes
Quentin Green

Sat 04 Nov 2023 16:50 Inside Rats WC Black Demons WC Yellow Luke Neuwert
Aimee Hagan

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 06 Nov 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Serpents WC WC Green have a BYE.

Sat 11 Nov 2023 15:25 Inside Rats WC Black Rats WC Orange Sabine Angelatos
Aimee Hagan

Sat 11 Nov 2023 16:10 Inside Demons WC Black Serpents WC Yellow Evie Prout
Russell McKinnon

Sat 11 Nov 2023 16:55 Inside Demons WC Yellow B52's WC Russell McKinnon

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 13 Nov 2023
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Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 17 Nov 2023 17:30 Inside B52's WC Rats WC Orange Aimee Hagan

Rats WC WC Black have a BYE.

Sat 18 Nov 2023 10:40 Inside Serpents WC Green Demons WC Black Aimee Hagan

Sat 18 Nov 2023 13:25 Inside Demons WC Yellow Serpents WC Yellow Corey Smith
Hailee Hagan

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 20 Nov 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 25 Nov 2023 09:05 Inside Serpents WC Green Rats WC Black Trixie Kerr
Anouska Barnes

Sat 25 Nov 2023 10:30 Inside Demons WC Yellow Demons WC Black
Zacc Cross
Sabine Angelatos

Sat 25 Nov 2023 11:55 Inside Rats WC Orange Serpents WC Yellow Aimee Hagan
Quentin Green

B52's WC WC have a BYE.
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 27 Nov 2023

Geraldton Aquarena
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 01 Dec 2023 18:50 Inside Demons WC Yellow Serpents WC Green Anouska Barnes
Sabine Angelatos

Serpents WC WC Yellow have a BYE.

Sat 02 Dec 2023 10:40 Outside Demons WC Black Rats WC Orange Evie Prout
Indi Smith

Sat 02 Dec 2023 15:40 Outside Rats WC Black B52's WC Aimee Hagan
Charlotte Crawford

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 04 Dec 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 08 Dec 2023 18:15 Inside Rats WC Black Serpents WC Yellow Zacc Cross
Klay Sipila

Demons WC WC Black have a BYE.
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Sat 09 Dec 2023 12:10 Outside B52's WC Serpents WC Green Sabine Angelatos
Indi Smith

Sat 09 Dec 2023 14:50 Outside Demons WC Yellow Rats WC Orange Anouska Barnes
Sabine Angelatos
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 11 Dec 2023

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 15 Dec 2023 18:10 Inside B52's WC Serpents WC Yellow Russell McKinnon
Charlotte Crawford

Fri 15 Dec 2023 18:50 Inside Rats WC Orange Serpents WC Green Russell McKinnon
Charlotte Crawford

Demons WC WC Yellow have a BYE.

Sat 16 Dec 2023 16:15 Outside Rats WC Black Demons WC Black Charlotte Crawford
Indi Smith
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 08 Jan 2024

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Rats WC WC Orange have a BYE.

Sat 13 Jan 2024 12:00 Outside B52's WC Demons WC Black Anouska Barnes
Indi Smith

Sat 13 Jan 2024 13:20 Outside Serpents WC Yellow Serpents WC Green Corey Smith
Klay Sipila

Sat 13 Jan 2024 16:10 Outside Demons WC Yellow Rats WC Black Anouska Barnes
Evie Prout

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 15 Jan 2024

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Serpents WC WC Green have a BYE.

Sat 20 Jan 2024 10:40 Outside Serpents WC Yellow Demons WC Black Evie Prout
Aimee Hagan
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Sat 20 Jan 2024 11:20 Outside Rats WC Orange Rats WC Black Sabine Angelatos
Corey Smith

Sat 20 Jan 2024 12:00 Outside B52's WC Demons WC Yellow

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 22 Jan 2024

Geraldton Aquarena
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 27 Jan 2024 11:40 Outside Demons WC Black Serpents WC Green

Rats WC WC Black have a BYE.

Sun 28 Jan 2024 11:40 Outside Rats WC Orange B52's WC Corey Smith
Sabine Angelatos

Sun 28 Jan 2024 14:20 Outside Serpents WC Yellow Demons WC Yellow Corey Smith
Indi Smith

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 29 Jan 2024

Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 02 Feb 2024 18:15 Inside Demons WC Black Demons WC Yellow Aimee Hagan
Evie Prout

B52's WC WC have a BYE.

Sat 03 Feb 2024 10:40 Outside Serpents WC Green Rats WC Black
Corey Smith
Sabine Angelatos

Sat 03 Feb 2024 17:00 Outside Serpents WC Yellow Rats WC Orange Anouska Barnes
Drew Tunbridge
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 05 Feb 2024
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Geraldton Aquarena

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 09 Feb 2024 18:10 Inside Serpents WC Green Demons WC Yellow Indi Smith
Peter Manuel

Fri 09 Feb 2024 18:50 Inside Rats WC Black B52's WC Indi Smith
Sabine Angelatos

Serpents WC WC Yellow have a BYE.

Sat 10 Feb 2024 12:40 Outside Rats WC Orange Demons WC Black Indi Smith
Sabine Angelatos
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